
CIRCULAR 

IIS/JED/PRL/2024-25/03                                                                                                                                          Date: April 9, 2024  

Subject: Supply of Textbooks & Notebooks from School Premises through Approved Book Vendor KG & VI-XII  

 

Dear Parents, 

This is to inform all the parents that the textbooks prescribed for classes KG & VI-XII for the Academic Year 2024-25 are 
available at the prescribed rate through an approved book vendor in the school premises (Boys’ Section Building and in the 
Girls’ Section Auditorium) as per the schedule given below.    

Parents are advised to obtain the books (especially LKG & UKG) as per the booklist only through the approved book vendor 
‘DBNB’ to avoid unreasonable prices and old edition. For individual books, visit the DBNB Bookstore, Al Rehab District.  

The book distribution schedule is attached below: 

Sale Date Books Distribution for Distribution Time  Venue  

Thursday, April 11, 2024   VI & VII  11.00 AM to 10.00 PM  
Boys’  

Section 
Friday, April 12, 2024 VIII, IX & X  02.30 PM to 10.00 PM 

Saturday, April 13, 2024 I to X  11.00 AM to 02.00 PM  

Sunday, April 14, 2024 to Thursday, April 18, 2024  I to X  11.00 AM to 10.00 PM  

Girls’  
Section  

Friday, April 19, 2024 I to X  02.30 PM to 10.00 PM  

Saturday, April 20, 2024  I to X 11.00 AM to 10.00 PM 

Sunday, April 21, 2024 & Monday, April 22, 2024  LKG & UKG 11.00 AM to 10.00 PM 

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 to Tuesday, April 30, 2024  All Classes  11.00 AM to 10.00 PM 
 

Kindly note that the textbooks for Senior Secondary classes will be available from April 20, 2024 onwards in DBNB 
Bookstore Al-Rehab District.  
 

 
 Interim Principal 

Copy to:  

● VP-GS 

● COE & VP-BS - i/c 

● FO 

● AO 

● All HMs & KG Supervisor 

● System Administrator 

● All the Students 

● Estate Section 

● School Website 

● Help Desk 

● Textbook Vendor for compliance 

● SMC for information 

 


